Brought forward

B.—13.

£ s. d.
106,300 0 ©

Pusric Worrs Founvp—*“Pusric REvENUES Acr, 1882.”

For CrEDIT OF PAYMASTER-GENERAL’S IMPREST ACCOUNT:—

Immigration—
Immigration

Roads—
Auckland
Taranaki
Wellington
Nelson
Marlborough

Roads on Gold Fields—
Roads on Gold Fields

Waterworks on Gold Hields—
‘Waterworks on Gold Fields

Public Buildings—
Lunatic Asylums
School Buildings

Lighthouses, &c¢.—

Lighthouses
Harbour Works

Section 4, “ Immigration and Public Works Appropriation Aet,
18827

£

10,000

2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
3,000

3,500

600

10,000

750

1,000

3,000

46,000
——— 85,850 O O

8.
0 0

COO0OS
OCOOO0O

<o
<

(=]

0 0

£192,150 0 0

i e S

By Authority : Grorer DipsBURY, Government Printer, Wellington.—1883.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

