Brought forward

£ s. d. 106,300 0 0

## Public Works Fund—"Public Revenues Act, 1882."

Immigration—					£		d.		
Immigration	•••	•••	•••	•••	10,000	0	0		
Roads-	é								
${f A}$ uckland		•••		•••	2,000	0	0		
Taranaki	•••	•••			2,000	0	0		
${f Wellington}$	•••	•••	•••		2,000	0	0		
Nelson		•••	•••		2,000	0	0		
Marlborough			•••		3,000	0	0		
Roads on Gold Fields— Roads on Gold Fiel Waterworks on Gold Fie		•••			3,500	0	0		
Waterworks on Gota Ite		•••	•••	•••	600	0	0		
Public Buildings—					10,000	0	0		
Lunatic Asylums	•••	***	•••		750	0	0		
School Buildings	•••	•••	•••	•••	700	U	U		
Lighthouses, &c.—									
Lighthouses	•••		•••		1,000	0	0		
Harbour Works	•••	•••	•••	• • • •	3,000	0	0		
Section 4, "Immigration	and Publ	ic Works	Appropriati	on Act.					
1882"	•••	•••		•••	46,000	0	0		
								85,850	0

By Authority: George Dedsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—1883.